FAG Rol l ing Bearings for  Rai l  Vehicles
A Complete Del ivery  Program
Everything that  moves us
FAG Kugelfischer AG & Co. KG
FAG · 3
About this  Catalog
This product catalog is primarily geared
towards manufacturers and operators of

approved grease is used for lubrication.
FAG · 16
Version Order designation
B 4 1/4 x 8 TAROL.4.1/4x8.U.E34*.H46C
C 5 x 9 TAROL.5x9.U.E34*.H46C
D 51/2 x 10 TAROL.5.1/2x10.U.E34*.H46C
E 6 x 11 TAROL.6x11.U.E34*.H46A
F 61/2 x 12 TAROL.6.1/2x12.U.E34*.H46A
G 7 x 12 TAROL.7x12.U.E34*.H46A
GG 61/2 TAROL.GG.6.1/2.U.581100.E34*
GG 67/8 TAROL.GG.6.7/8.U.581101.E34*
B 41/4 x 8 4 6.5 4.5 4.004 5 106000 415 24000 40 JP
101.6 165.1 114.3 101.702 127 475 107 18.1 JP
C 5 x 9 4.6875 7.6875 5.63 4.6915 5.875 146000 560 33500 67 JP
119.063 195.263 142.9 119.164 149.22 655 149 30.4 JP
D 51/2 x 10 5.187 8.1875 6 5.1915 6.375 160000 620 42000 60.4 JP
131.75 207.963 152.4 131.864 162 720 187 27.4 JP
E 6 x 11 5.687 8.6875 6.44 5.6915 7.030/ 170000 655 52500 74.3 JP
7.032
144.45 220.663 163.5 144.564 178.562/ 750 234 33.7 JP
178.613
F 61/2 x 12 6.187 9.9375 7.25 6.1915 7.530/ 232000 900 63000 111.9 JP
7.532
157.143 252.413 184.2 157.264 191.262/ 1040 280 50.7 JP
191.313
G 7 x 12 6.9995 10.875 7.31 7.004 8.000/ 265000 1020 76000 137.8 JP
8.002
177.787 276.23 185.7 177.902 203.200/ 1180 338 62.5 JP
203.251
GG 61/2 6.4995 11.878 7.75 6.504 7.905/ 300000 1320 172 JP
7.906
165.087 301.7 196.9 165.201 200.79/ 1530 78 JP
200.81
GG 67/8 6.8745 11.878 7.75 6.879 7.870/ 300000 1320 163.2 JP
7.873
174.612 301.7 196.9 174.727 199.90/ 1530 74 JP
199.974
Version / Dimension Load rating Load rating Max. Weight Cage
size bearing Shaft ABEC/RBEC DIN ISO 281 load TAROL- design
d D B d d2 C1 C shaft unit
inch inch inch inch inch lbs lbs
mm mm mm mm mm kN kN kN kg
Suffixes stand for:
U complete unit
E34 type of packaging
* A = individual packaging
D = pallet packaging (US Standard)
H46C end cap (NFL) without relubrication facility with collar, supporting
ring without collar
H46A end cap (NFL) without relubrication facility with collar, supporting
ring with collar and centered on axle journal collar
TAROL H46A TAROL H46C
d2
C
d D d2d D
C
FAG · 17
Cage version:
TVP polyamide cage
JP sheet metal cage
(…) alternative version in brackets
Types for the UIC area (Union Inter-
nationale des Chemins de Fer, Paris),
in metric dimensions
These are, to some extent, inch designs
which have been adapted to meet the
requirements in the European area as well
as new designs which are largely based on
UIC standards. FAG Arcanol L42 grease
is used as standard.
The bearings shown below are only a